Call summary for: 11/01/2019 - 11/01/2020

Output for: P2632

Click on heading to change sort order.

Event
IncName

Pri

Type

AreaC/Dist

BEAT/F-BOX

Unit

From

To

Location

[11/26/19]

#P193300253

31

ISE

1324

|BK31

07:13

l08:56

|3015 CENTRAL AV NE, ALB

Suspicious Activity

[1/07/20]

#P200070520

31

IsE

324

[BK31

l10:42

[10:52

|3015 CENTRAL AV NE, ALB

Suspicious Activity

[1/20/20]

#P200200519

324

[BK33

[12:01

[14:19

|3015 CENTRAL AV NE, ALB

Disturbance

[2/26/20]

#P200570266

324

[BK31

lo7:48

l07:54

|3015 CENTRAL AV NE, ALB

Suspicious Activity

[2/27/20]

#P200580204

1324

IBK31

l07:02

[13:40

|3015 CENTRAL AV NE, ALB

Suspicious Activity

[3/05/20]

#P200650741

1324

lPR22

[12:58

[14:08

|3015 CENTRAL AV NE, ALB

VVandalism

[3/10/20]

#P200700373

139

ISE

1324

[c323

09:09

09:41

|3015 CENTRAL AV NE, ALB

Disturbance

#F200019509

B

l67B1

IAFD

lo38171

[E3

09:13

log:16

|3015 CENTRAL AV NE, ALB

Fire Department

[3/25/20]

#P200850198

l31s

IsE

324

[BK31

[o6:52

lo7:41

|3015 CENTRAL AV NE, ALB

Suspicious Activity

[4/16/20]



http://apdtibweb1/PRD792/Html/SystemDocs/CADInterface.aspx?IHQ+%23P193300253
http://apdtibweb1/PRD792/Html/SystemDocs/CADInterface.aspx?IHQ+%23P200070520
http://apdtibweb1/PRD792/Html/SystemDocs/CADInterface.aspx?IHQ+%23P200200519
http://apdtibweb1/PRD792/Html/SystemDocs/CADInterface.aspx?IHQ+%23P200570266
http://apdtibweb1/PRD792/Html/SystemDocs/CADInterface.aspx?IHQ+%23P200580204
http://apdtibweb1/PRD792/Html/SystemDocs/CADInterface.aspx?IHQ+%23P200650741
http://apdtibweb1/PRD792/Html/SystemDocs/CADInterface.aspx?IHQ+%23P200700373
http://apdtibweb1/PRD792/Html/SystemDocs/CADInterface.aspx?IHQ+%23F200019509
http://apdtibweb1/PRD792/Html/SystemDocs/CADInterface.aspx?IHQ+%23P200850198

Event
IncName

Pri

Type

AreaC/Dist

BEAT/F-BOX

Unit

From

To

Location

#F200028881

32B1

AFD

038171

E3

12:10

12:17

3015 CENTRAL AV NE, ALB

Fire Department

[5/05/20]

#P201260275

ISE

1324

|BK31

[08:26

l09:18

|3015 CENTRAL AV NE, ALB

Suspicious Activity

[5/09/20]

#P201300842

ISE

1324

|F334

[16:34

16:50

|3015 CENTRAL AV NE, ALB

Disturbance

[6/23/20]

#P201750647

324

[BK32

13:18

[14:27

|3015 CENTRAL AV NE, ALB

Suspicious Activity

[7/28/20]

#P202100542

324

lc321

11:39

13:15

|3015 CENTRAL AV NE, ALB

Disturbance

[9/13/20]

#P202570366

39-6

ISE

324

IBK34

los:40

los:43

|3015 CENTRAL AV NE, ALB

Sleeping Individual

[10/18/20]

#F200080433

[23B1

|AFD

038171

|AAS3

l18:24

[18:47

|3015 CENTRAL AV NE, ALB

Fire Department



http://apdtibweb1/PRD792/Html/SystemDocs/CADInterface.aspx?IHQ+%23F200028881
http://apdtibweb1/PRD792/Html/SystemDocs/CADInterface.aspx?IHQ+%23P201260275
http://apdtibweb1/PRD792/Html/SystemDocs/CADInterface.aspx?IHQ+%23P201300842
http://apdtibweb1/PRD792/Html/SystemDocs/CADInterface.aspx?IHQ+%23P201750647
http://apdtibweb1/PRD792/Html/SystemDocs/CADInterface.aspx?IHQ+%23P202100542
http://apdtibweb1/PRD792/Html/SystemDocs/CADInterface.aspx?IHQ+%23P202570366
http://apdtibweb1/PRD792/Html/SystemDocs/CADInterface.aspx?IHQ+%23F200080433
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